Pittsburgh Pirates
GP Name
64 Al Gionfriddo
56 Al Lopez
2 Alf Anderson
2 Ben Guintini
53 Bill Baker
69 Bill Salkeld
121 Billy Cox
140 Bob Elliott
55 Burgess Whitehead
58 Chuck Workman
148 Elbie Fletcher
26 Frank Colman
131 Frankie Gustine
21 Frankie Zak
42 Hank Camelli
146 Jim Russell
79 Jimmy Brown
32 Johnny Barrett
116 Lee Handley
59 Maurice Van Robays
3 Pete Coscarart
144 Ralph Kiner
2 Roy Jarvis
2 Vic Barnhart
7 Vinnie Smith

Pitchers
35 Al Gerheauser
2 Al Tate
1 Bill Clemensen
17 Ed Albosta
27 Ed Bahr
27 Fritz Ostermueller
7 Hank Gornicki
35 Jack Hallett
2 Jim Hopper
27 Johnny Lanning
4 Junior Walsh
32 Ken Gables
32 Ken Heintzelman
3 Lee Howard
7 Lefty Wilkie
32 Nick Strincevich
21 Preacher Roe
25 Rip Sewell
00
00
00
00
00
00

Pos
CF

OF

SS
RF
2B
OF
1B
OF
2B
SS

CF
SS
CF
3B
OF
SS
CF
C

GP
12
56

42
51
114
92
30
40
147

113
10
39
68
30
12

103
35

75
1

9]
n

N =

ONANNOPOOUA~AOODORFRL,W

1946
E

14

16

27
20
21
20

13

15
13
19
20
13
16
22
16
14
22
14
22

22

32

-
[cNeoNoNoNeNoNé N o

Batting BB
Rdt 1
J13 2

z 20

z -5
Td12 0
012h 5
1t13 -2
0d12 1
Tt -2
Si2h -1
S12 4
wdtlo -2
Odti2h -1
U -3
udt -1
Mdtl2h 1
R -1
Xd 0
Qt13 -2
udtl2 -1
Adt -5
Sdoh 2
T 5
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z 0
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LF
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SBA RBA P
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F Pos GP
14 LF 10
18
16
20 SS 2
22
17
14 3B 7
14 1B 5
13 3B 9
15
22
14
13
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